DAY 1

9:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00 -1:00

1:00 - 2:30

2:30 - 3:45

3:45 - 4:45

DAY 2

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45 - 10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00 -12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-2:45

2:45-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45 - 4:45

Vendor Inspection Workshop

Opening and Introductions

Vendor Inspection Principles

Break

Inspector Access — Exercise 1

Lunch

Application of Codes and Standards
* Introduction - Exercise 2

Break

Overview of ASME

Review Day 1= Questions & Answers

Overview of NDT Personnel Qualifications

Overview of AWS D 1.1

Break

Overview of IEEE Standards

Lunch

Importance of Nuclear Quality Assurance

Planning, Conducting, and Documenting Vendor Inspections
Break

Planning Inspections - Exercise 3




DAY 3

9:00-9:15

9:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00 - 3:15

3:15-4:15

DAY 4

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:15

Review Day 2 — Questions & Answers
Conducting Inspections

* Qverview and inspection procedures
Break

ASME piping inspection — Exercise 4
Lunch

ASME component inspection — Exercise 5
Break

Steam generator tubing inspection — Exercise 6

Review Day 3= Questions & Answers

Structural Module inspection — Exercise 7

Electrical component inspection — Exercise 8

Break

Equipment qualification inspection — Exercise 9

Lunch

Safety Valve Function Qualification inspection — Exercise 10
Design Verification inspection — Exercise 11

Break

Design Verification inspection — Exercise 11 (cont)




DAY 5
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

Review Day 4 — Questions & Answers
Documenting Inspections — Exercise 12
Counterfeit, Fraudulent, Suspect Items (CFSI)
Break

International Initiatives

Wrap-up

Presentation of Certificates

Adjourn




